NOTHS LADIES' GIFT HAMPER WITH ITALIAN SPARKLING ROSE CONTENTS INGREDIENTS

Freixenet, Italian Sparkling Rose, 20cl

Dietary Information

Cuoco, 70% Dark Chocolate Caramel Thins, x 6

INGREDIENTS

Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Fat-reduced Cocoa
Powder, Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin, Natural Vanilla
Flavouring) (44%), Sugar, Salted Butter (Milk), Cream (Milk),
Nibbed Salted Caramel (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Full Cream
Sweetened Condensed Milk, Butter (Milk), Salt, Emulsifier:
Sunflower Lecithin) (6%), Invert Sugar Syrup (White Sugar,

Contains Sulphur Dioxide/Sulphites

Allergy Advice

Cane Sugar, Water), Glucose Syrup (Sulphites), Salt, Soya

Contains Sulphites ecithin.
NUTRITIONAL
Typical Values Per 100g Per 16g serving
Energy Kcal 2172kJ/517kcal 348kJ/83kcal
Fat 329 5.29
of which saturates 20g 3.29
Carbohydrates 499 7.89
of which sugars L6ég 7.49
Protein L.49 0.79g
Salt 0.34g 0.05¢g

Claire's Handmade, Strawberries with Champagne Conserve, 130g Lindt, Lindor Strawberry & Cream Milk Chocolate Truffles, 200g

Ingredients & Nutrition

Ingredients: Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Vegetable Fat (Coconut, Palm
Kernel), Whole MILK Powder, LACTOSE, CREAM Powder (1.1%),
Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Strawberry Powder (0.2%), Natural
Flavouring, Colouring (Beetroot Red), Flavourings.

Nutrition Facts:

Nutritional Information Per 100g:

Ingredients: allergens in bold. Sugar, strawberries, Marc

Energy (kJ) 2620
de Champagne 2%’ ge”ing agent: fru it peCtin, acidity oy Ot o Allergens: May contain HAZELNUTS and other NUTS
regulator: citric acid. Prepared with 45g fruit per 100g. Fat(o 48
Total sugar content 63g per 100g. rofwhich saturates(s) -
Carbohydrate(qg) 45
o 0 - of which sugars(g) 44
Nutrition per 100g
Protein(g) 39
Salt(g) 0.21

Energy 1121kJ/263kcal

Fat (of which saturates 0g), Og

Carbohydrate (of which sugars 65.0g), 65.0g

Fibre 0.7g
Protein 0.2g
Salt 0.01g

The Cotswold Gourmet, "Eton Mess" Strawberries & Cream Chocolate Bar, 100g Buttermilk, Strawberry Bellini Fudge, 100g
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This pack containg apprex 3 serumgs 25
Best before: See base of pack;’ hr,gfw& B
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Visit us at www.buttermllk.ce.uk
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